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MSZ 4508

- Cup grinding wheels for tool grinding, dressing,
   sharpening and various other applications
- Sizes ranging 40 to 500 millimetres in diameter
- Available with vitrified bond
- Manufactured from hundreds of different grains
- Maximum speed of 30 m/s

Name

1A
6A
7A
8A
1C
2C
16A
12C

Material

Aluminium oxide
White aluminium oxide
Pink aluminium oxide
Red aluminium oxide
Black silicon carbide
Green silicon carbide

Mix of 1A and 6A
Mix of 1C and 2C

 
*Other grains can be used 
at custom orders

MSZ 4515

MSZ 4536/2-84
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